
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S02453 SREELEKHA MITRA General 382 96 478

2 S02695 SAMPURNA SARKAR General 379 99 478

3 S01481 SHREYASI BHAR OBC(B) 381 95 476

4 S01395 HENA KHATOON OBC(A) 377 98 475

5 S02443 ROSHNI MUSTAFI General 385 90 475

6 S03224 SAMRAGGI PAL General 377 96 473

7 S00262 ARNABI DAS General 377 96 473

8 S00454 RISHITA MANDAL General 375 98 473

9 S01374 AISHANI DEY General 378 93 471

10 S01476 SHINJINI CHATTERJEE General 377 93 470

11 S00254 SNEHA DAS General 371 97 468

12 S00324 SAYONEE DIRGHANGI General 374 93 467

13 S02957 ANUSREE DEY General 373 94 467

14 S03024 SREEJEETA GHOSH General 376 90 466

15 S01537 BARSHA DAS SC 375 91 466

16 S00421 ANUSHKA SAHA General 370 95 465

17 S00550 JEESA BANERJEE General 375 89 464

18 S01471 TANUSHREE SAMANTA General 371 93 464

19 S03313 MONALISA SAMANTA General 369 95 464

20 S03321 KHUSHBOO AGARWAL General 371 92 463

21 S02953 SAHELI JASH General 373 90 463

22 S02644 ANANYA DEBSHARMA General 366 97 463

23 S02062 SRIJA DE General 372 91 463

24 S01614 SANGITA CHAKRABORTY General 368 95 463

25 S01379 FARHANA TASMIM General 371 92 463

26 S01314 SAMPURNA RAJBANSHI SC 369 93 462

27 S01164 NANDINI SHAW OBC(B) 366 96 462

28 S02044 ARPITA DAS General 370 92 462

29 S02688 PREMANJALI YADAV General 367 95 462

30 S03146 SNEHA BASU General 370 92 462

31 S01185 SHARMILA DAS General 365 96 461

32 S01076 SHRAYEETA DAS General 369 92 461

33 S03067 SOHELI GHOSH General 360 100 460

34 S02781 SIMRAN BHATTACHERJEE General 365 95 460

35 S02140 DISHA SAHA General 370 90 460

36 S03310 SRIJITA SAMANTA General 362 97 459

37 S01206 TITHI DAS SC 363 96 459

38 S01462 SAPTAMITA NANDI OBC(B) 368 91 459

39 S01512 SUVOSREE CHAKRABORTY General 365 93 458

40 S00851 SHRESTHA ROY General 363 95 458
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41 S00370 SAMRIDDHI MUKHERJEE General 369 89 458

42 S00225 SUCHANDRA HALDER SC 366 92 458

43 S00364 KINKINI MONDAL General 362 95 457

44 S01283 JESMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 370 86 456

45 S01229 DALIYA PRAMANIK General 363 92 455

46 S01527 SNAHA KAR General 368 87 455

47 S01858 ANSUA MANNA General 365 90 455

48 S00594 SNEHA BARMAN SC 361 94 455

49 S00658 RITWIKA MALLICK General 361 92 453

50 S00474 SRIJITA DAS OBC(B) 372 81 453

51 S01976 BARSHA KUMARI SINGH General 363 90 453

52 S02152 ASIA KHATUN General 362 90 452

53 S02108 PRAKRITI NANDY General 362 90 452

54 S02544 SHYMA KHATUN General 361 91 452

55 S00371 SUCHARITA CHAKRABORTY General 359 93 452

56 S03277 SWETA GHOSH General 355 96 451

57 S02615 RUPSA DUTTA OBC(B) 353 97 450

58 S00307 DEBAPRIYA RAY CHAUDHURY General 357 92 449

59 S00497 MONJIMA CHATTERJEE General 351 98 449

60 S01852 SAYANDRI GHOSH General 354 95 449

61 S02740 RIYA MONDAL SC 357 91 448

62 S02774 MAHZOBIN SEKH OBC(A) 358 90 448

63 S02934 KABITA RUIDAS SC 368 80 448

64 S01672 DEBASMITA NANDI General 361 86 447

65 S01789 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365 82 447

66 S00396 SNEHA MANDAL SC 356 91 447

67 S01562 AMRITA DUTTA OBC(B) 365 81 446

68 S03200 SANJANA PAL General 359 87 446

69 S02168 SUSMITA CHAIN OBC(B) 356 90 446

70 S02375 PRITHA CHAKRABORTY General 354 91 445

71 S03301 SREEJEETA DAS OBC(B) 351 93 444

72 S01714 ISHITA DATTA General 361 83 444

73 S01262 JUTHIKA KOLEY General 350 94 444

74 S01302 RISHITA BANERJEE General 359 85 444

75 S00653 SOUMI KOLEY General 355 88 443

76 S02513 BHUMIKA MAITY General 350 93 443

77 S02471 MOULOMI SENAPATI General 351 92 443

78 S02690 PIYALI PALIT General 357 85 442

79 S02520 HUMA TAUFIQUE General 353 87 440

80 S02405 BHUMIKA MONDAL General 355 85 440

81 S01094 DOYEL DAS General 355 85 440

82 S01794 DIVYA SHAW SC 346 93 439

83 S01048 SANSKRITY SHARMA General 356 83 439

84 S02083 SNEHA ADHYA General 353 86 439

85 S03164 KOYEL ADAK General 351 88 439

86 S03071 SUMELI DE General 349 90 439



87 S03090 SANSKRITI MANDAL General 343 95 438

88 S03108 PUJA HALDER General 353 85 438

89 S03237 ALIYA DATTA OBC(B) 351 87 438

90 S03350 ANUSHKA MITRA General 351 87 438

91 S01846 ANKITA MONDAL General 348 90 438

92 S02649 SONALI BASU General 351 87 438

93 S02617 TANUSHREE DAS General 346 92 438

94 S00416 NABAMITA CHAKRABORTY General 354 84 438

95 S01126 TRISHA DAS OBC(B) 343 95 438

96 S02651 SHALINI PARUI SC 347 90 437

97 S02735 KAYKASHA NAZ OBC(A) 344 93 437

98 S03096 PAYEL HAZRA General 354 82 436

99 S02510 DISHA NAG General 340 96 436

100 S01972 AMISHA KHATUN General 346 90 436

101 S02275 PRATYUSHI CHANDRA General 341 95 436

102 S01252 SNEHA KOLEY General 356 80 436

103 S01621 AISHEE DE General 341 95 436

104 S01455 UMME KULSUM General 345 91 436

105 S00568 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341 95 436

106 S00067 JOYEETA MURMU ST 345 90 435

107 S01931 HIRANYA BANERJEE General 350 85 435

108 S02813 PAYEL DAS SC 347 88 435

109 S02864 SUCHITA MANDAL General 355 80 435

110 S02316 SK TANIYA OBC(A) 339 95 434

111 S01428 AISHWARIYA SURUL General 342 92 434

112 S01561 SAMIYA PARWEEN OBC(A) 352 81 433

113 S00312 SUPRINA KHATUN OBC(A) 343 90 433

114 S00677 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY General 347 86 433

115 S02132 RAJASHREE MODAK OBC(B) 341 92 433

116 S02421 NAZIA FATMA OBC(A) 348 84 432

117 S02346 POULAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 349 83 432

118 S03250 SALTANAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 347 85 432

119 S01864 ANAWYA BASU General 350 82 432

120 S01805 TIYASA KAYAL General 346 86 432

121 S01280 SUMANA MANDAL General 352 80 432

122 S01244 PRITI HOWLADER SC 342 90 432

123 S00932 ISHANA DAS General 336 95 431

124 S02219 NARMADA AHIR General 340 91 431

125 S02335 MANAMI SIL OBC(B) 334 96 430

126 S00363 SNEHA KHATUN General 337 93 430

127 S01765 ZARA ANAF OBC(A) 345 85 430

128 S01146 ADITI SAHA General 345 84 429

129 S00642 PUJA DAS General 336 93 429

130 S01775 BINITA GHOSH General 338 90 428

131 S01796 SHWETA KOLEY General 336 92 428

132 S02828 SHARMI GHOSH General 341 87 428

133 S02746 BARSHA GUPTA OBC(B) 333 95 428



134 S02757 SNEHA SHAW OBC(A) 335 92 427

135 S03072 SNEHA SHAW OBC(A) 335 92 427

136 S02081 RISHITA ACHARIA SC 341 86 427

137 S02053 SNEHA SHAW OBC(A) 335 92 427

138 S02700 SHREYA GHOSH General 334 93 427

139 S01305 POULOMI DAW General 332 95 427

140 S01007 RINA MALLICK SC 343 84 427

141 S01110 ANUSHREE RAY SC 333 93 426

142 S02628 ANKITA SINHA General 343 83 426

143 S02039 MANDIRA NATH OBC(B) 338 87 425

144 S01176 SIMRAN SALAUDDIN General 340 85 425

145 S00723 SHARMISTHA DUTTA General 335 90 425

146 S00771 UDITA PRAMANIK General 334 90 424

147 S00431 SHALONI DUTTA General 336 88 424

148 S03188 SUBHA MUKHERJEE General 330 94 424

149 S03293 RITOMA SANYAL General 340 84 424

150 S02185 NAMRATA SAHA General 337 86 423

151 S02427 SEYOSHREE BHAUMIK General 337 86 423

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01537 BARSHA DAS SC 375 91 466

2 S01314 SAMPURNA RAJBANSHI SC 369 93 462

3 S01206 TITHI DAS SC 363 96 459

4 S00225 SUCHANDRA HALDER SC 366 92 458

5 S00594 SNEHA BARMAN SC 361 94 455

6 S02740 RIYA MONDAL SC 357 91 448

7 S02934 KABITA RUIDAS SC 368 80 448

8 S00396 SNEHA MANDAL SC 356 91 447

9 S01794 DIVYA SHAW SC 346 93 439

10 S02651 SHALINI PARUI SC 347 90 437

11 S02813 PAYEL DAS SC 347 88 435

12 S01244 PRITI HOWLADER SC 342 90 432

13 S01007 RINA MALLICK SC 343 84 427

14 S02081 RISHITA ACHARIA SC 341 86 427

15 S01110 ANUSHREE RAY SC 333 93 426

16 S03186 SATHI ROY SC 345 76 421

17 S01543 PRITI BISWAS SC 341 75 416

18 S01212 PRIYANKA CHOWDHARY SC 325 90 415

19 S00798 SWAGATA HALDAR SC 325 90 415

20 S02906 SOUMI SANTRA SC 326 82 408

21 S02729 MOUPIYA PODDAR SC 316 92 408

22 S03302 SRIJITA HALDER SC 325 82 407

23 S03304 SRIJITA HALDER SC 325 82 407

24 S01361 RUMI BAG SC 327 80 407

25 S01035 SAGARIKA PATRA SC 310 90 400

26 S02276 NIDHI CHAUDHARY SC 320 80 400
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27 S00873 ANUSKA MALIK SC 324 75 399

28 S00011 SUSMITA DESHMUKH SC 309 90 399

29 S02270 SANGITA SARKAR SC 318 80 398

30 S02167 ANTARA CHOWDHURY SC 299 96 395

31 S00864 TUHINA DESHI SC 323 72 395

32 S01118 PAYEL PATRA SC 322 73 395

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00067 JOYEETA MURMU ST 345 90 435

2 S00715 LALNUNHLIMI ST 302 81 383

3 S03361 ASMITA KISKU ST 286 94 380

4 S01699 ARPITA SAREN ST 264 70 334

5 S03326 SARAH TIRKEY ST 251 62 313

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01395 HENA KHATOON OBC(A) 377 98 475

2 S01283 JESMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 370 86 456

3 S02774 MAHZOBIN SEKH OBC(A) 358 90 448

4 S02735 KAYKASHA NAZ OBC(A) 344 93 437

5 S02316 SK TANIYA OBC(A) 339 95 434

6 S01561 SAMIYA PARWEEN OBC(A) 352 81 433

7 S00312 SUPRINA KHATUN OBC(A) 343 90 433

8 S02421 NAZIA FATMA OBC(A) 348 84 432

9 S03250 SALTANAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 347 85 432

10 S01765 ZARA ANAF OBC(A) 345 85 430

11 S03072 SNEHA SHAW OBC(A) 335 92 427

12 S02757 SNEHA SHAW OBC(A) 335 92 427

13 S02053 SNEHA SHAW OBC(A) 335 92 427

14 S01281 PRATIMA SHAW OBC(A) 335 86 421

15 S02324 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 72 411

16 S00044 ROSHAN ARA OBC(A) 321 90 411

17 S02631 ANISHA MALLICK OBC(A) 316 91 407

18 S03050 MARIA KAUSAR OBC(A) 312 93 405

19 S01032 NEHA TABASSUM OBC(A) 323 79 402

20 S00464 MUSKAN PARWEEN OBC(A) 322 77 399

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01481 SHREYASI BHAR OBC(B) 381 95 476

2 S01164 NANDINI SHAW OBC(B) 366 96 462

3 S01462 SAPTAMITA NANDI OBC(B) 368 91 459

4 S00474 SRIJITA DAS OBC(B) 372 81 453

5 S02615 RUPSA DUTTA OBC(B) 353 97 450

6 S01789 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365 82 447
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7 S01562 AMRITA DUTTA OBC(B) 365 81 446

8 S02168 SUSMITA CHAIN OBC(B) 356 90 446

9 S03301 SREEJEETA DAS OBC(B) 351 93 444

10 S03237 ALIYA DATTA OBC(B) 351 87 438

11 S01126 TRISHA DAS OBC(B) 343 95 438

12 S02132 RAJASHREE MODAK OBC(B) 341 92 433

13 S02346 POULAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 349 83 432

14 S02335 MANAMI SIL OBC(B) 334 96 430

15 S02746 BARSHA GUPTA OBC(B) 333 95 428

16 S02039 MANDIRA NATH OBC(B) 338 87 425

17 S01001 SHRUTI SIL OBC(B) 333 88 421

18 S01967 SUNAINA KUMARI RAMJI OBC(B) 325 90 415

19 S00394 SWASTIKA GHOSH OBC(B) 331 83 414

20 S02578 PRATIVA DUTTA OBC(B) 331 81 412

21 S03170 ANKITA GHOSH OBC(B) 317 92 409

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00568 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341 95 436

2 S02756 ASMITA PAL OBC(B) 265 89 354

3 S00619 ARPITA GUPTA General 278 73 351

4 S00006 ISHITA BHATTACHARJEE General 232 50 282

PH LIST


